COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC

ISIN: CA1946931070

Overview

2024/08/21 18:57:59

Price
190.075 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.12% (0.24)

ISIN CA1946931070
Symbol CIGI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,117 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

190.04 CAD (100)
190.21 CAD (100)
189.88 CAD
190.70 CAD
188.66 CAD
189.84 CAD
189.765522 CAD
13,008
2,468,469.91

132

200

194693107

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

Y

5Y

| U\'\ I \ﬂ
f th r1r (i
. W
M,LJ\W \'

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1946931070&ID_NOTATION=97865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c60bab413e0a15245cfe432202447f71d7bdff27f147e68b606b5d5e584abaea&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=243119ca8d04f3080&time=1724346797&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=996a1dd29c32b61b62d5087e773d1023fe6d033ca9665b53925cc15780742405&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfcb360b313ef744d&time=1724346797&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f5e205c9db8ad2d550ac2bae703e570f926b2216f6f1d74e6b67a66d3adc48a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38ad2d0c85494506c&time=1724346797&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d3ed94c71844e3689a85ae2f6472a2edf8941c30ad4949c421b02e9349a8351&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b417503517c135d4&time=1724346797&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ec4dcd8fea1f4cd9648ce4226d6a8abea45389369cc3fa3f39a85c739a2b203&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d1a6ad9d062ed16e&time=1724346797&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/21 18:57:59

Price
190.075 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.12% (0.24)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 190.04 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 190.21 CAD (100)
Open 189.88 CAD
High 190.70 CAD
Low 188.66 CAD
Close (prev. day) 189.84 CAD
VWAP 189.765522 CAD
Volume (pcs) 13,008
Trading volume 2,468,469.91
Number of trades 132
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.29% +30.05% +12.56%
Perf (abs.) +20.78  +43.86  +21.19
Beta 1.27 1.14 1.44
Volatility 26.24 30.54 31.42

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 188.968 CAD (42,232
181.592 CAD (70,367
161.343 CAD (61,186
154.066 CAD (61,885

194.520 CAD (2024/08/01

138.130 CAD (2024/05/02

194.520 CAD (2024/08/01

(

115.000 CAD (2023/11/02

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 126.00 EUR 0.00 1

20
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 18:57 190.075 CAD 2.47 132
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:20 125.00 EUR 0.00 4

21
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 18:57 139.86 USD 3.36 687

21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 126.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218537268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187694453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380531457

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 08:14 122.00 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 16:31 124.00 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 18:35 125.00 EUR 0.00
21

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218329607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218537269

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Colliers

INTERMATIONAL

Contact Details

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jay Hennick
Andrea Wolf

Becky Finley

Christian Mayer

Elias
Mulamoottil

Lynda Cralli

Matthew
Hawkins

Mihai
Strusievici

Robert D.
Hemming

Yanlin Liao

Zachary
Michaud

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Benjamin Stein
Chris Galvin
Edward
Waitzer

John Curtin
Katherine Lee
Lewis
Sutherland

P. Gavan

Poonam Puri

Stephen
Harper

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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